
Milestone Foundation Recipients
March 2018

Organisation Name Grant No Category
Requested 
Amount

Compliant 
Amount

Approved 
Amount

Decision Reason for full/part decline Relationship

New Zealand Chinese Vetrans General Federation Incorporated 316 Community $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $15,000.00 Partially Approved No Available Funds

Auckland Rugby League Inc 314 Sports $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Approved

Onehunga Sports Football Club Incorporated 312 Sports $7,770.90 $7,770.90 $4,000.00 Partially Approved No Available Funds

B & C Better Future Trust 311 Community $125,288.00 $0.00 $0.00 Deferred 

Auckland Basketball Services Limited 310 Sports $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $11,500.00 Partially Approved No Available Funds

Chinese Association of West Auckland Incorporated 313 Community $5,648.02 $4,693.44 $4,693.44 Partially Approved Partially Retrospective

Total $191,706.92 $65,464.34 $45,193.44


	Sheet1

